
5 th GR ADE T EST /QUI Z  SCHEDULE 
1st T r imester  2008-2009 

 

Math 

 
Chapter 1test 
Chapter 2 test 
Chapter 3 test 
Chapter 4 test 
 

 
9-16 
10-2 
10-22 
11-7 
 

Language 
Arts 

 
Earthquake T error quiz 
Eye of the Storm quiz 
Volcano quiz 
T heme 1 test 
Michelle Kwan quiz 
La Bamba quiz 
Fear Place quiz 
Mae Jemison quiz 
T heme 2 test 

 
9-12 
9-19 
9-26 
10-2, 10-3 
10-17 
10-24 
10-30 (T h) 
11-7 
11-20, 21 
 

Science 
 
Mixtures and Solutions 
 

 
T BD 
 

Social 
S tudies 

 
Explorers test 
 

 
9-19 
 

Maps 

Map 1 
Map 2 
Map 3 
Map 4 
Map 5 
Map 6 

No quiz 
9-18 
9-25 
10-3 
10-10 
10-17 

Map 7 
Map 8 
Map 9 

10-23 
10-30 
11-6 

Spelling T ests:  every other week                                     Writ ing tests:  T BD 

Back to School Night :  9-17 
Picture Day:  9-25 
Spir it  Assemblies:  9-24, 10-24 (8:30 AM) 
Santa Cruz I sland T r ip: 10-16 

NOT E:  I f  there are any changes in the schedule we will send a not ice home. 
                                                  


