

5th GRADE TEST/QUIZ SCHEDULE 1st Trimester 2008-2009



Mat h	Chapter 1test Chapter 2 test Chapter 3 test Chapter 4 test		9-16 <i>10-2</i> 10-22 <i>11-7</i>	
Language Arts	Earthquake Terror quiz Eye of the Storm quiz Valcano quiz Theme 1 test Michelle Kwan quiz La Bamba quiz Fear Place quiz Mae Jemison quiz Theme 2 test		9-12 9-19 9-26 10-2, 10-3 10-17 10-24 10-30 (Th) 11-7 11-20, 21	
Science	Mixtures and Solutions		TBD	
Social Studies	Explorers test		9-19	
Maps	Map 1 Map 2 Map 3 Map 4 Map 5 Map 6	No quiz 9-18 9-25 10-3 10-10 10-17	Map 7 Map 8 Map 9	10-23 <i>10-30</i> 11-6

Spelling Tests: every other week Writing tests: TBD

Back to School Night: 9-17

Picture Day: 9-25

Spirit Assemblies: 9-24, 10-24 (8:30 AM)

Santa Cruz Island Trip: 10-16

NOTE: If there are any changes in the schedule we will send a notice home.

